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	SA TD#
	Spec
	CR
	Rev
	Phase
	Subject
	Cat
	Current Version
	SA3 TD#
	Work item
	Affected clauses
	Remarks

	SP-070338
	33.220
	0123
	1
	Rel-7
	Details of HLR – BSF reference point
	B
	7.7.0
	S3-070453
	GAAExt
	2, 3.2, 4.1, 4.2.1, 4.2.6 (new), 4.3.6 (new), 4.4.12 (new), 4.5.2,  I2.1, I2.6 (new), I3.6 (new), I4.11 (new), I 5.2
	


